Do PhcenicianSpa - Menw of Seices

Peak Pricing in effect Friday to Sunday and all high demand/holiday periods.

MASSAGE TREATMENTS

Artisan

Couples Massage

Himalayan Salt Stone Ritual

Expectant Mother

Relief Massage

Body and Soul

Fire & lce Massage

Massage Enhancements - No extra time needed
CBD Relief

Massage Longer

BODY TREATMENTS

Sonoran Wellness Scrub, Massage and Wrap
Monsoon Paradise Body Wrap

Phoenix Rising Scrub & Massage

Mineral Salt Glow

FACIAL TREATMENTS

The Personal Remedy

Gentleman’s Personal Remedy

Phoenician’s Finest Facial

Hydrafacial®

NuFace Facial Sculpting and Toning System
Facial Enhancements - No extra time needed

SIGNATURE AMENITIES

Personal Training Session

NAIL TREATMENTS

Phoenix Rising Hand Treatment
Phoenix Rising Foot Treatment
Desert Bliss Hand Treatment
Desert Bliss Foot treatment
Nail Enhancements

Shellac Polish

French Polish

Paraffin Treatment

LENGTH

50 min/80 min
50 min/80 min
50 min/80 min
50 min/80 min
50 min/80 min
80 min

50 min/80 min

Add 25 min

1 hour, 50 min
80 min
80 min
50 min

50 min
50 min
50 min/80 min
50 min/80 min
50 min

30 min/60 min

25 min
25 min
50 min
50 min

add 25 min

PEAK PRICING
$225/$325
$225/$325 per person
$225/$325
$225/$325
$285/$385
$325
$225/$325
$30

$60

$10

$430
$315
$315
$215

$235

$235
$310/$410
$310/$410
$225

$30

$45/$90

$60
$65
$90
$100

$25
$10
$15

All pricing subject to change without notice. Service providers and spa staff who assist you during your visit will receive gratuities through the 20% service charge, which is

added to the treatment total. Pricing effective October 1, 2022



