## The Phoenician Spa - Menu of Services

Peak Pricing in effect Friday to Sunday and all high demand/holiday periods.

MASSAGE TREATMENTS  Artisan  Couples Massage  Himalayan Salt Stone Ritual  Expectant Mother  Relief Massage  Body and Soul  Fire & Ice Massage  Massage Enhancements - No extra time needed  CBD Relief  Massage Longer	LENGTH 50 min/80 min 80 min 50 min/80 min	PEAK PRICING \$225/\$325 \$225/\$325 per person \$225/\$325 \$225/\$325 \$285/\$385 \$325 \$225/\$325 \$110
BODY TREATMENTS Sonoran Wellness Scrub, Massage and Wrap Monsoon Paradise Body Wrap Phoenix Rising Scrub & Massage Mineral Salt Glow	1 hour, 50 min 80 min 80 min 50 min	\$430 \$315 \$315 \$215
FACIAL TREATMENTS The Personal Remedy Gentleman's Personal Remedy Phoenician's Finest Facial Hydrafacial® NuFace Facial Sculpting and Toning System Facial Enhancements - No extra time needed	50 min 50 min 50 min/80 min 50 min/80 min 50 min	\$235 \$235 \$310/\$410 \$310/\$410 \$225 \$30
SIGNATURE AMENITIES Personal Training Session	30 min/60 min	\$45/\$90
NAIL TREATMENTS  Phoenix Rising Hand Treatment  Phoenix Rising Foot Treatment  Desert Bliss Hand Treatment  Desert Bliss Foot treatment  Nail Enhancements	25 min 25 min 50 min 50 min	\$60 \$65 \$90 \$100
Shellac Polish French Polish Paraffin Treatment	add 25 min	\$25 \$10 \$15